Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Herren

Senior A
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OPITZ Richard
KROMER Peter
SASZMANN Norbert
GABRIELIAN Alexander
REITER Christian
REITZ Thomas

RIEGER Michael
PFEIFER Andreas
ROHRMOSER Christoph
FELIX Ernst
PROVAZNIK Christian
STEINBACH Hansjérg
WAGNER Johann
PITTESSER Andreas
SERLOTH Karl
HECHENBERGER Andreas
ZATZKA Hermann
FRISCH Dieter
RIMPLER Franz

KOCH Thomas
MACHEK Ronald
REHAK Glinter
BISCHOF Robert
SALOMON Martin
NEUNDLINGER Robert
KANTAS Wolfgang
EICHINGER Thomas
HIMMELBAUER Christian
TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard
BURGER Erich

LINKE Philipp
REICHSIEGL Christian
NEUMANN Thomas
DANKO Vladimir
KROBATH Martin

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Strike & Spare BC Vie
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
1.0BC

BC ALT

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Casino Wien

BC Weisser Riese
1.0BC

BC STP Strike Power
BC STP Strike Power
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Erste Vienna

BC ALT

BC Weisser Riese
BC Favoriten

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk

12

20

11
24
24
18
24
24

12
12

18
21
24
12
14
26
16
20
12

23
20

11
10

17
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430
2.535
1.239
4.074

611
2.220
4.795
4.743
3.532
4.649
4.635

576
2.303
2.297
1.528
3.402
3.958
4.519
2.237
2.584
4.783
2.936
3.656
2.184
1.267
4.151
3.601
1.259
1.975
1.792
1.038
2.933
1.373
1.025

847

215,000
211,250
206,500
203,700
203,666
201,818
199,791
197,625
196,222
193,708
193,125
192,000
191,916
191,416
191,000
189,000
188,476
188,291
186,416
184,571
183,961
183,500
182,800
182,000
181,000
180,478
180,050
179,857
179,545
179,200
173,000
172,529
171,625
170,833
169,400

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

HEYDE Gotthard
LEMBERGER Christian
FROSCHL Karl
WALLNER Werner
MAHRENHOLZ Kurt
GROSS Gerhard
BOROS Attila
WITASEK Michael

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BSC Phdonix Wien
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC Weisser Riese
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
1.0BC
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10

16

1.492
658
492
775

1.541
738

2.284
852

165,777
164,500
164,000
155,000
154,100
147,600
142,750
142,000
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Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Senior B
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HAD Hans
RIEGER Walter
STIEL Anton
SKACH Robert

SCHWARZBAUER Christian

GONAUS Walter
BINDER Erich
ALUMPE Romeo
POSCHL Fritz
WEISS Gunter
LANGER Peter
BACHINGER Leopold
TERGOWITSCH Otto
SCHLESINGER Wolfgang
KRENNER Kurt
PRIBITZER Kurt
ASTL Helmut

RAAB Helmut
FURST Robert
FLEHBERGER Paul
REIF Peter
PANZENBOCK Manfred
LECHNER Gerhard
BROSER Andreas
DANZINGER Ewald
MAJEFSKY Wilhelm
BROINGER Christian
HAIM-GEIST Andreas
FUCHS Helmut
HROBAR Robert
FURNSINN Franz
SEIDL Martin
SIMANE Erwin
FRANZL Roland
ENDL Leopold
KLYMKIW Kurt
SCHLOGL Christian
SCHLANITZ Eduard

Strike & Spare BC Vie
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Etoile

BC STP Strike Power
BC Casino Wien

BC Etoile

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien

BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC ALT

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Weisser Riese
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Kornland

BC Cosmos Wien

BC ALT

1.0BC

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC ALT

BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Casino Wien

BC STP Strike Power
BSC Phonix Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra

12
12
18

24
12
12
10

12

10
16
11
20

15

14

18
13
28
11
20

22
17
17
14

22
11

16
10

2.608
2.552
3.813
1.866
4.958
2.452
2.423
2.008

600
2.357
1.177
1.946
3.112
2.123
3.856

384
2.861
1.139
2.627
1.123
3.341
2.412
5.194
2.040
3.694
1.473
4.038
3.114
3.108
2.540
1.267
3.958
1.974

538
1.255
2.868
1.792
1.074

217,333
212,666
211,833
207,333
206,583
204,333
201,916
200,800
200,000
196,416
196,166
194,600
194,500
193,000
192,800
192,000
190,733
189,833
187,642
187,166
185,611
185,538
185,500
185,454
184,700
184,125
183,545
183,176
182,823
181,428
181,000
179,909
179,454
179,333
179,285
179,250
179,200
179,000

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

STRASSER Michael
FUCHS Gerhard
ZILLINGER Herbert
PITTESSER Georg
STINNER Wolfgang
HORAK Hubert
HEYER Wolfgang
HORAK Ernst
NEIDHART Walter
LENITZ Peter
WIDHOFNER Reinhard
FUHRER Peter
HROBAR Leopold
HRABEC Georg
WENZL Adalbert
BARBORKA Martin
OBERREITER Roland
PAAR Walter
HARTMANN Franz
SCHREIER Ernst
MAURER Michael
SVITAK Ludwig
KAISER Franz
SCHNABL Johann
KUNZ Alexander
PFEIFFER Andreas
WEBER Robert
HIMMLER Karlheinz
KORBER Christian
WISBAUER Manfred
WIMMER Rudolf
WIATER Michael
SCHALL Kurt

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Stadlau

Strike & Spare BC Vie
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Cosmos Wien

BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Cosmos Wien

BC Erste Vienna

SC Austrian Airlines
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

BC STP Strike Power
BC STP Strike Power
1.0BC

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Kornland

BC STP Strike Power
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC STP Strike Power

21
17
14
17

22

13
14
18
16
26
22

12
14
13
15
10
18
17
10
11
13
18

12
10
13

3.738
3.024
2.490
3.017
1.058
3.839
1.045
2.256
2.410
3.078
2,731
4.437
3.714
1.164
1.993
2.306
2.136
2.461
1.635
2.936
2.716
1.595
1.740
2.036
2.792

769

454
1.784
1.479
1.814

255

891

232

178,000
177,882
177,857
177,470
176,333
174,500
174,166
173,538
172,142
171,000
170,687
170,653
168,818
166,285
166,083
164,714
164,307
164,066
163,500
163,111
159,764
159,500
158,181
156,615
155,111
153,800
151,333
148,666
147,900
139,538
127,500
127,285
116,000
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ALARCON Emmanuel
KOMETTER Dusan
BITTNER Heinrich
RIEGLER Johann

PAIL Josef

FIALA Walter

LEITNER Franz
FLATON Hans
PATTERMANN Raimund
TREITLER Walter
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
BRANDL Johann
PETER Robert

JANAC Glinter
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
HANDLER Reinhard
KUGLER Hermann
BERNDT Ernst
LEROCH Wolfgang
HINGER Dr. Anton
SCHMEKAL Helmut
KRAMPER Josef

MAY Helmut
SCHOPPIK Alfred
LOSCH Peter

SCHUH Josef

WIATER Mag. Gottfried
GRAF Gerhard

MULLER Karl
HEINISCH Gerhard
SONNLEITNER Heribert
BRUCKNER Norbert
KROMER Karl
SALOMON Manfred
STOCKREITER Gerhard
KLEIN Lothar

Haag Franz

KOTH Johannes

BC STP Strike Power
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Tyrolia

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Vienna Striker
BC STP Strike Power
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Black Jack Bowlers
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

BC Stadlau

BC Tyrolia

BC Vienna Striker
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

Big Bowling Club Vien
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Favoriten

BC Future - BTA

BC Casino Wien

BC ALT

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

BC Pegasus-Kobra

14
24
12

22
24
23
12
24
20

12

12

10
14

N

21
20
12

]

23

32
16

10
10

[ee]

14

2.877
4.880
2.433
1.188
1.547
4.240
4.623
4.391
2.289
4.554
3.762
1.503
2.250
1.124
2.235
1.847
2.551
1.627

715
1.068
3.706
3.511
2.106
1.052
1.046
1.544
3.945
1.004
5.310
2.591

323
1.596
1.594
1.433
1.264

471
2.177
1.394

205,500
203,333
202,750
198,000
193,375
192,727
192,625
190,913
190,750
189,750
188,100
187,875
187,500
187,333
186,250
184,700
182,214
180,777
178,750
178,000
176,476
175,550
175,500
175,333
174,333
171,555
171,521
167,333
165,937
161,937
161,500
159,600
159,400
159,222
158,000
157,000
155,500
154,888

39 LIEBMINGER Gerhard
40 SEIFERT Alois

41 KUPKA Manfred

42 HOLZGRUBER Johann
43 ERHART Willy

44 HERBACEK Gerhard
45 STROH Ewald

46 HORAK Josef

47 HARTL Karl

48 CAGAN Johann

49 LORAN Anton

Damen

Senior A

PASCHINGER Sonja
REPOLLES Caroline
SETIK Andrea
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
WALLNER Marianne
ORION Jade
WILLIBALD Edith
RAAB Edith
HALLAMAYR Karin
WERNER Monika
WEBER Andrea
RUDISCHER Sabine
PROKOP Christine
RANZMAIER Brigitte
KADENSKY Andrea
IGLER-WAGNER Gabriele
STIEL Judith
SIMANE Brigitte
RIEDEL Isabella
LINDUSKA Carina
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SC Austrian Airlines
BC Weisser Riese
BC Cosmos Wien

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Erste Vienna

BC Weisser Riese
BC Weisser Riese
Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Kornland

BC Weisser Riese
BC STP Strike Power

BC Erste Vienna
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Favoriten

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

13
18

(o]

10

13

15

15

22
12
18
21

14

22

16
12

N

11

12

1.989
2.714
1.189
865
428
1.424
268
1.731
263
1.970
384

1.132
2.823

908
3.966
2.143
3.213
3.668
1.036
1.365
2.369
3.626

972
2.592
1.891

942

624

917
1.676

573
1.709

153,000
150,777
148,625
144,166
142,666
142,400
134,000
133,153
131,500
131,333
128,000

188,666
188,200
181,600
180,272
178,583
178,500
174,666
172,666
170,625
169,214
164,818
162,000
162,000
157,583
157,000
156,000
152,833
152,363
143,250
142,416
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Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Senior B

LENZ Eveline
VIRAG Brigitte
WUHL Lieselotte
RAUSCHER Gaby
HAUSKA Gerda
BRANDL Elisabeth
BURGER Maria
KAPRALLY Waltraud
EDER Barbara
HEIDINGER Henriette
HRUBI Jasha
DOHNAL Ingrid
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Senior C

SCHMID Ingeborg
POHORALEK Monika
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
HARTNER Evelyn
ZIEGLER Luzia
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
EHRENZWEIG Berta
PETER Christa
FIALA Christine
KROMER lIse
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
CZERMAK Erlinda
WILDMANN Susanne
ISCHA Anna
GAWLIK Irene
LIFTENEGGER Hilde
HEINDL Sonja
KROBATH Renate
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BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Casino Wien

BC STP Strike Power
BC Erste Vienna

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

BC STP Strike Power
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk

16
16
18
12

13
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12
22
12
10

20
12
10
17

16

©
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2.833
2.782
3.129
1971
984
2.100
946
624
748
701
1.204
120

2.100
3.817
2.000
1.655
982
3.238
1.942
1.564
464
2.602
917
2.425
1.362
1.298
566
1.555
619
468

177,062
173,875
173,833
164,250
164,000
161,538
157,666
156,000
149,600
140,200
133,777
120,000

175,000
173,500
166,666
165,500
163,666
161,900
161,833
156,400
154,666
153,058
152,833
151,562
151,333
144,222
141,500
141,363
123,800
117,000
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